
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減金額 年增率(%) 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計營收 累計增減金額 累計年增率(%)
1月 51,040 48,416 2,624 5.42% 51,040 48,416 2,624 5.42%
2月 62,578 30,380 32,198 105.98% 113,618 78,796 34,822 44.19%
3月 89,679 67,835 21,844 32.20% 203,297 146,631 56,666 38.65%
第一季 203,297 146,631 56,666 38.65% 203,297 146,631 56,666 38.65%
4月 75,988 72,111 3,877 5.38% 279,285 218,742 60,543 27.68%
5月 64,912 59,147 5,765 9.75% 344,197 277,889 66,308 23.86%
6月 76,233 52,384 23,849 45.53% 420,430 330,273 90,157 27.30%
第二季 217,133 183,642 33,491 18.24% 420,430 330,273 90,157 27.30%
7月 80,979 65,854 15,125 22.97% 501,409 396,127 105,282 26.58%
8月 67,361 67,076 285 0.42% 568,770 463,203 105,567 22.79%
9月 79,456 63,649 15,807 24.83% 648,226 526,852 121,374 23.04%
第三季 227,796 196,579 31,217 15.88% 648,226 526,852 121,374 23.04%
10月 70,416 70,878 -462 -0.65% 718,642 597,730 120,912 20.23%
11月 73,556 75,804 -2,248 -2.97% 792,198 673,534 118,664 17.62%
12月 70,133 68,034 2,099 3.09% 862,331 741,569 120,762 16.28%
第四季 214,105 214,716 611 -0.28% 862,331 741,569 120,762 16.28%
全年度 862,331 741,569 120,762 16.28% 16.28%
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